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BOX SUPER PRO

Accutime

Taylor R
1 T608

5.532
.017

123.46

SMITH G
6 6X41

6.192
.003

110.32

BYE

BYE

TURNER T
3 TX27

6.099
-.013

110.16

Stahl A
8 AX21

5.621
.001

120.55

SCHULTZ C
5 SX79

6.398
.016

106.89

ENNO J
10 5X22

6.409
.037

106.21

Taylor R
T608
5.555

.040
126.23

Stahl A
AX21
5.584

.007
121.52

SCHULTZ C
SX79
6.414

-.021
107.89

Taylor R
T608
5.545

.019
126.02

Stahl A
AX21
5.613

.024
120.81

Taylor R
T608
5.533

.027
126.65

Taylor R
T608

KOLSKI J
6X98
5.656

.036
118.61

KOLSKI J
6X98
5.753

-.106
123.90

Amor G
6X52
6.464

.033
105.98

KOLSKI J
6X98
5.679

.036
117.71

Amor G
26X52

6.344
.017

108.30

DOBSON J
73X05

6.318
.004

107.66

KOLSKI J
46X98

5.672
.049

118.48

OLSON D
94X4X

6.401
.039

106.26

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE


